
   
     

     
  	 	
 

   
      	

 

    	 	
    	 	 	 	 	
 
    	
 

    	
    	 	 	
 

 
    	 	

    	 	
    	 	 	 	 	
  	
 

 
 
 

 
  	 	 	 	
 

             Department of Art and Art History ‐ Spring 2023 
Instructor Office Location Email Office Hours 

Meldred Beltre 205 Williams Hall mbeltre@uvm.edu 
Hoyt Barringer 107 Williams Hall Hoyt.Barringer@uvm.edu 
Jen Berger Jennifer.Berger@uvm.edu By appointment only 
Steve Buddington 

Kelly di Dio 

Pamela Fraser 211 Williams Hall Pamela.Fraser@uvm.edu Tuesdays 1‐3pm 
Bill McDowell 

Bill Mierse Williams 405 William.Mierse@uvm.edu Thursdays 11‐12pm 
Ace Lehner Willaims 407 ace.lehner@uvm.edu Tuesdays 4:30‐5:30pm and by appt 
Chris Kojzar 
Nikki DeLuca Williams 402 dadeluca@uvm.edu Tuesdays/Thursdays 12:30‐2:30pm 
Andy Elrick 

Jenn Karson Votey 242 jkarson@uvm.edu Thursdays 11:45‐12:30pm 
Jane Kent Williams 310 jkent@uvm.edu Tuesdays 1‐2pm; Wednesday 11‐12pm 
Jaimes Mayhew 

Meg MecDevitt 
Madsen Minax Williams 210 Madsen.Minax@uvm.edu Mondays, 2‐4:00 pm 
Sarah Richter Williams 408 Sarah.Richter@uvm.edu Wednesdays 10‐12 am 
Erika White Williams 406 Erika.R.White@uvm.edu Thursdays 10‐11:30am and by appointment 
Misoo Bang Misoo.Bang@uvm.edu By Appointment 
Julian Bradshaw 

Heather Ferrell 
Andrew Frost 
Kaitlyn McKernan 

John Siddle 

Heimo Siddle Mondays/Wednesdays 2:15‐4:15 pm appointments encouraged 
Micah Wood 

Please contact the Art Department with any quest artdept@uvm.edu 

Contact faculty directly for by‐appointment availability. Office hours offered in person and remotely via Microsoft TEAMS. 

mailto:artdept@uvm.edu

